8 7 | 6 | 5 ‘ 4 3 2 1
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT REVISIONS
1 XP2040.01 CROSSOVER PLATE 2-3/8" O.D. TO 4-1/2" O.D. 2 7.13 LBS Ri\’- ZONE lﬁﬁi‘fﬂgg& DBFjR 123;\;/511
2 GUB-4240 1/2" X 2-1/2" X 4" GALV U-BOLT 4 1.44 LBS
3 GWF-05 5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 8 0.06 LBS
4 GWL-05 5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 8 0.09 LBS
5 GN-05 5/8" GALV HEX NUT 8 0.04 LBS
6 MT-381-8 5/8" X 8" GALV THREADED ROD 4 0.69 LBS
7 GUB-5456 5/8" X 4-4/8" X 6-1/2" GALV U-BOLT 4 1.88 LBS
O
O
2
D
CUSTOMER SUPPLIED
N/ \
N\
\ NP4
CUSTOMER SUPPLIED L
NP4
PURCHASED SEPARATELY
PURCHASED SEPARATELY
Geiinanin e | v | XPA9TD
NOTES: FEE B S
1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. LoE e P 04/27/11 | A3, 500 ASSEMBLY DRANING
Xx= £ .03 RSO
REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 A WEALV A1Z ‘4/‘/1/1/' WESTCHESTER, IL. 60154
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 2429 185 JAIN D RIEWWEEES
[

8 7 6 5 t 4 ' 3 ! 2




